

NDB (Bricks)

M.B No -

800 810

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.M. USY NDB BRRD-365 Simru Bakht

DIVISION

→ RWD path To Mangal Tola :-

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No - 275BD / 2022-23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Road - Abstract

Road - Abstract

M/S

SUNRISE CONSTRUCTION

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost (Final bill of construction work)					
Item No. (1)	Providing and				
fixing of -	benchmark pillars				
vide TMB	P/B	—	—	—	2.00 nos.
@ RS 4585.66	—	—	—	—	RS 9171.00
Item No. (2)	Providing and				
fixing -	reference pillars				
vide TMB	P/B	—	—	—	6.00 nos.
@ RS 2098.96	—	—	—	—	RS 12594.00
Item No. (3/2)	Cleaning and				
grubbing road land -					
vide TMB	P/B	—	—	—	1.10 M ²
@ RS 59228.52	—	—	—	—	RS 65151.00
Item No. (4/27)	Earth work in				
excavation for foundation -					
vide TMB	P/B	—	—	—	329.05 M ³
@ RS 312.28	—	—	—	—	RS 102756.00
Item No. (5/28)	Providing				
concrete for plain/RCC in open ground					
vide TMB	P/B	—	—	—	29.26
@ RS 5936.88	—	—	—	—	RS 173713.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 46 ⁴⁸ Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
vide MB 789 P/20 -					61.76 m ²
@ RS 199.47 — RS					12319.00
Item No. 47 ⁴⁸ Providing PCC M20 architec. coping.					
vide MB 789 P/30					40.00 m
@ RS 441.25 — RS					17650.00
Item No. 48 ⁴⁹ Construction of embankment — 100m lead					
vide MB 789 P/32 -					1790.350
@ RS 149.70 — RS					297955.00
Item No. 49 ⁵⁰ Construction of embankment — 1000m lead					
vide MB 789 P/32 -					686.144
@ RS 209.90 — RS					144022.00
					1439566.3
					RS 14096102.00
Add GST & L. cess 13% (+) RS					1871436.00
S. Fee (+) RS					163738.00
					RS 16430837.00
Less as per agt 16.25% (-) RS					2670011.00
					RS 13760826
deduct P. Payment (-) RS					3582177

Continuation RS - 10178649.00

20/02/24
 J.E. C & P
 28/02/24
 20/02/2024
 AB